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 68 60KUNDAPURA  4317 C026527  8 0 0 3 54144 INDIA  2

 91 81BHADRAVATI  4317 C026606  10-1 0 0 114144 INDIA  5

 52 47BRAMAHAVAR-BARKUR L C  4317 C026610  5 0 0 1 44144 INDIA  1

 111 115DAVANGERE  4317 C026614 -4-8 0 0 44144 INDIA  0

 32 34KARKALA  4317 C026635 -2-2 0 0 04144 INDIA  3

 71 54SAGAR  4317 C026664  17-1 0 0 184144 INDIA  5

 50 28SHIMOGA  4317 C026667  22 0 0 0 224144 INDIA  4

 51 52SHIKARIPUR  4317 C026668 -1-1 0 0 04144 INDIA  5

 59 47SORAB  4317 C026671  12 0 0 0 124144 INDIA  5

 76 74UDIPI  4317 C026678  2 0 0 0 24144 INDIA  5

 15 16KAUP  4317 C034067 -1-1 0 0 04144 INDIA  0

 26 24MALEBENNUR  4317 C036777  2 0 0 0 24144 INDIA  4

 32 31THIRTHAHALLI  4317 C038008  1 0 0 0 14144 INDIA  0

 3 8HIRIYUR  4317 C043434 -5-5 0 0 04144 INDIA  0

 23 23BELMAN  4317 C045849  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  8

 37 30HOLEHONNUR  4317 C046118  7 0 0 0 74144 INDIA  5

 46 33DAVANAGERE VIDYANAGAR  4317 C046177  13 0 0 0 134144 INDIA  5

 19 16B R PROJECT LAKE CITY  4317 C046458  3-1 0 0 44144 INDIA  2

 27 29MALPE  4317 C046461 -2-2 0 0 04144 INDIA  0

 36 36BHADRAVATI SUGAR TOWN  4317 C047674  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  6

 30 29UDYAVARA  4317 C047676  1 0 0 0 14144 INDIA  4

 24 26PADUBIDRI  4317 C047953 -2-2 0 0 04144 INDIA  0

 39 39MUNDKUR KANDANDALE  4317 C051864  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  6

 18 15KALLIANPUR  4317 C053168  3-2 0 3 24144 INDIA  0

 50 48MANIPAL  4317 C053169  2-1 0 1 24144 INDIA  0

 34 28PARKALA  4317 C054631  6-1 0 0 74144 INDIA  0

 57 62UDUPI-INDRALI  4317 C055243 -5-5 0 0 04144 INDIA  0

 37 37UDUPI MID-TOWN  4317 C056308  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  6

 23 23AMBALPADY  4317 C057638  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  8

 14 14MUDARANGADI  4317 C058379  0-1 0 0 14144 INDIA  2

 75 65HANGLUR  4317 C058979  10 0 0 3 74144 INDIA  1

 14 14SUBHASNAGAR  4317 C060229  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  6

 62 61MOODUBELLE  4317 C060376  1-1 0 0 24144 INDIA  1

 29 28HIRIADKA  4317 C060804  1 0 0 0 14144 INDIA  3

 31 29SANTHEKATTE  4317 C060816  2-1 0 0 34144 INDIA  1

 23 18VARAHI-MASTHIKATTE  4317 C061502  5-6 0 0 114144 INDIA  0

 19 20VADERAHOBLI  4317 C061917 -1-1 0 0 04144 INDIA  0

 30 26MOLAHALLI HUNSEMAKKI SHIVASHA  4317 C066939  4 0 0 0 44144 INDIA  4

 25 25HEBRI CITY  4317 C066944  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  5
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 12 16UDUPI SANGAMA  4317 C066949 -4-4 0 0 04144 INDIA  0

 30 30MUNIYAL  4317 C084930  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  17

 27 27UDUPI PRAKRITHI  4317 C084933  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  6

 16 16TRASI GANGOLLY  4317 C087877  0-1 0 0 14144 INDIA  5

 20 17UDUPI SOUTH  4317 C087952  3 0 0 0 34144 INDIA  0

 20 15CHALLAKERE OIL CITY  4317 C096455  5 0 0 0 54144 INDIA  5

 22 21SHIMOGA COSMOPOLITAN  4317 C097523  1 0 1 0 04144 INDIA  4

 28 27SHIRVA MANCHAKAL  4317 C097544  1 0 0 0 14144 INDIA  5

 29 23YEDEHALLI  4317 C099014  6 0 0 0 64144 INDIA  5

 27 28NIREBAILOOR  4317 C106913 -1-2 0 0 14144 INDIA  1

 0 35SHIRALAKOPPA  6317 C107899 -35-35 0 0 04144 INDIA  0

 43 41UDUPI CHETHANA  4317 C116305  2-4 0 0 64144 INDIA  0

 17 12UDUPI BANNANJE  4317 C116550  5 0 0 0 54144 INDIA  1

 45 37THEKKATTE  4317 C118316  8 0 0 0 84144 INDIA  2

 29 25BYNDOOR UPPUNDA  4317 C119224  4 0 0 0 44144 INDIA  1

 11 10Hosadurga Dalimbe  4317 C120858  1 0 0 0 14144 INDIA  5

 24 24Channagiri Channammaji  4317 C121371  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  6

 33 32Koteshwara  4317 C123428  1-2 0 0 34144 INDIA  0

 26 27Kundapura City Centre  4317 C123652 -1-1 0 0 04144 INDIA  5

 9 16Honnali Thungabhadra  4317 C124757 -7-7 0 0 04144 INDIA  0

 5 5Udupi Karavali  4317 C125814  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  6

 40 37Sarvodaya Nagar  4317 C126357  3-2 0 0 54144 INDIA  4

 16 16Ajekar  4317 C126589  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  6

 34 25Halady Bidkalkatte  4317 C127177  9-2 0 0 114144 INDIA  2

 48 51Brahmagiri  4317 C135752 -3-3 0 0 04144 INDIA  0

 35 35Udyavara Sunshine  4317 C135797  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  7

 25 22Tallur  4317 C135809  3 0 0 0 34144 INDIA  5

 29 29Kota Brahmavara  7317 C136963  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  35

 19 19Manipal Valley  4317 C136964  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  6

 36 36Bannady Vaddarse  4317 C138959  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  6

 40 35Ardi Belve Goliangadi  4317 C138960  5 0 0 0 54144 INDIA  3

 19 19Bantakal B C Road  4317 C138961  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  9

 22 20Kundapura Coastal  4317 C138963  2 0 0 1 14144 INDIA  1

 22 23Kundapura Crown  4317 C138964 -1-1 0 0 04144 INDIA  0

 36 26Pethri  4317 C138965  10 0 1 0 94144 INDIA  5

 25 21Ulavi  4317 C139664  4 0 0 0 44144 INDIA  5

 16 13Sanyasi Kodamaggi  4317 C141032  3 0 0 0 34144 INDIA  5

 43 39Hakladi Channakeshava  4317 C141649  4-1 0 0 54144 INDIA  0

 17 16Ambalpady Pride  4317 C142240  1-1 0 0 24144 INDIA  0
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 13 12Davanagere Aasare  4317 C142710  1-9 0 0 104144 INDIA  1

 23 24Navunda  4317 C143047 -1-1 0 0 04144 INDIA  0

 18 18Belman Century  4317 C143145  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  4

 13 13Barkur  4317 C143146  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  6

 12 13Kundapura Engineers  4317 C143865 -1-1 0 0 04144 INDIA  4

 4 4Chitradurga Fort City  4317 C144035  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  7

 0 11Hosanagara Kodachadri  6317 C144090 -11-11 0 0 04144 INDIA  0

 34 35Udupi Lakshya  4317 C144270 -1-3 0 0 24144 INDIA  0

 15 13Katapadi  4317 C144482  2 0 0 0 24144 INDIA  1

 9 8Kallianpur Swarna  4317 C145025  1 0 1 0 04144 INDIA  5

 16 16Agumbe  4317 C145729  0 0 0 0 04144 INDIA  8

 12 6Manipal Yukthi  4317 C145758  6 0 0 1 54144 INDIA  0

 11 10Bantakal Jasmine  4317 C146099  1 0 0 0 14144 INDIA  5

 10 9Channagiri  4317 C146347  1 0 0 0 14144 INDIA  5

 11 7Kunjibettu  4317 C146665  4-1 0 0 54144 INDIA  0

 19 20Kundapura Amritdhaara  4317 C146687 -1-1 0 0 04144 INDIA  5

 4 8Holalur  4317 C146722 -4-4 0 0 04144 INDIA  1

 17 10Karkala City  4317 C148506  7 0 0 0 74144 INDIA  5

 24 20Udupi Amrith  4317 C151936  4 0 1 0 34144 INDIA  1

 9 10Konanduru Sharavathi  4317 C153698 -1-12 0 0 114144 INDIA  0

 14 20Udupi Samruddhi  4317 C156279 -6-6 0 0 04144 INDIA  0

 21 21Kota Giliyaru  4317 C156330  0-2 0 0 24144 INDIA  0

 25 22Thalaku Tarasu  4317 C156339  3-9 0 0 124144 INDIA  0

 8 12Nittur Sampekatte  4317 C157749 -4-5 0 0 14144 INDIA  0

 25 22Kundapura Weight Zone  4317 C178759  3 0 0 0 34144 INDIA  2

 31 0CHITRADURGA ROCK FORT  4317 C185829  31-5 0 0 364144 INDIA  0

 20 0Harapanahalli Vidyasiri  4317 C186032  20 0 0 0 204144 INDIA  4

 20 0Karkala Central  4317 C186065  20 0 0 0 204144 INDIA  5

 20 0Bannanje Crown  4317 C186212  20 0 0 0 204144 INDIA  5

 20 0Davangere Kannika  4317 C186502  20 0 0 0 204144 INDIA  4

 24 0Savalanga  4317 C186554  24 0 0 0 244144 INDIA  5

 51 0Davangere Midtown  4317 C186673  51-1 0 0 524144 INDIA  4

 18 0Sagar Shrigandha  4317 C187739  18-3 0 0 214144 INDIA  1

 48 0Davanagere Vishwagra  4317 C188326  48 0 0 0 484144 INDIA  2

 33 0Shivamogga Central  4317 C188565  33 0 0 0 334144 INDIA  3

 23 0Shivamogga Malnad  4317 C188593  23-1 0 0 244144 INDIA  3

 20 0Kudligere  4317 C189289  20 0 0 0 204144 INDIA  3

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  13  4  184  3,249 2,775  641  474 115
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 317 C

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoTRASI GANGOLLY 11-2025087877

Good StandingTRASI GANGOLLY 12-2025087877

Status QuoSHIRALAKOPPA 11-2025107899

CancelledSHIRALAKOPPA 12-2025107899

Status QuoKundapura Crown 11-2025138964

Good StandingKundapura Crown 12-2025138964

Status QuoHosanagara Kodachadri 11-2025144090

CancelledHosanagara Kodachadri 12-2025144090

Status QuoHolalur 11-2025146722

Good StandingHolalur 12-2025146722

Newly CharteredCHITRADURGA ROCK FORT 07-2025185829

Good StandingCHITRADURGA ROCK FORT 10-2025185829

Newly CharteredHarapanahalli Vidyasiri 07-2025186032

Good StandingHarapanahalli Vidyasiri 10-2025186032

Newly CharteredKarkala Central 07-2025186065

Good StandingKarkala Central 10-2025186065

Newly CharteredBannanje Crown 07-2025186212

Good StandingBannanje Crown 10-2025186212
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Newly CharteredDavangere Kannika 07-2025186502

Good StandingDavangere Kannika 10-2025186502

Newly CharteredSavalanga 07-2025186554

Good StandingSavalanga 10-2025186554

Newly CharteredDavangere Midtown 07-2025186673

Good StandingDavangere Midtown 10-2025186673

Newly CharteredSagar Shrigandha 07-2025187739

Good StandingSagar Shrigandha 10-2025187739

Newly CharteredDavanagere Vishwagra 08-2025188326

Good StandingDavanagere Vishwagra 11-2025188326

Newly CharteredShivamogga Central 08-2025188565

Good StandingShivamogga Central 11-2025188565

Newly CharteredShivamogga Malnad 08-2025188593

Good StandingShivamogga Malnad 11-2025188593

Newly CharteredKudligere 09-2025189289

Good StandingKudligere 12-2025189289
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